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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: D6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anabella Munguia2706
TumbleBees 

9.125 9.525 9.2759.550 37.475
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Gabrielle Clarke738
Gymnastic Revolution

9.175 9.375 9.0259.375 36.950
2 3 3T 4 2 

2 

Alana Murphy761
Gymnastic Revolution

8.800 9.425 9.1009.125 36.450
6 2 6 3 3 

3 

Hannah Sawyer772
Gymnastic Revolution

8.675 9.300 9.0009.400 36.375
9 5T 2 5T 4 

4 

Megan Fraga2704
TumbleBees 

8.775 8.750 9.4009.375 36.300
7T 11 3T 1 5 

5 

Camila Suarez de Puga774
Gymnastic Revolution

9.250 9.325 8.3259.225 36.125
1 4 5 12 6 

6 

Erica Hensley865
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

9.100 9.250 8.4508.950 35.750
4 7 8 9T 7 

7 

Jordyn Besse734
Gymnastic Revolution

8.350 9.300 8.9758.900 35.525
11 5T 9 7 8 

8 

Mia LeValley753
Gymnastic Revolution

8.900 9.150 8.4008.800 35.250
5 8 10 11 9 

9 

Ella Laporte3425
Gym World Naples

8.775 8.825 8.9508.600 35.150
7T 9T 11 8 10 

10 

Mia Boero3423
Gym World Naples

8.400 8.425 9.0008.975 34.800
10 12 7 5T 11 

11 

Skylar Burney735
Gymnastic Revolution

8.050 8.825 8.4508.525 33.850
12 9T 12 9T 12 

12 
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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: D6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Murray1568
Tropical Twisters

9.200 9.450 9.2759.450 37.375
2 1T 2 2 1 

1 

Havana Burt736
Gymnastic Revolution

9.150 9.225 8.8759.550 36.800
3T 8 1 9 2T

2T

Gabrielle Benavides2700
TumbleBees 

9.050 9.450 9.1009.200 36.800
6 1T 7 5 2T

2T

Teagan Cobb1910
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.000 8.875 9.3759.425 36.675
7 12 3 1 4 

4 

Daylen Phillips1914
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.100 9.375 8.7759.250 36.500
5 3T 6 10T 5 

5 

Emma Dally3351
Apollo   FL

8.625 9.375 9.2509.175 36.425
11 3T 8 3 6 

6 

Paisley Smirnov3426
Gym World Naples

9.275 9.050 9.1508.800 36.275
1 10 11 4 7 

7 

Olivia Nocera762
Gymnastic Revolution

8.425 9.250 9.0759.400 36.150
13 7 4 6 8 

8 

Emalea Lupo1912
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.525 9.325 8.7759.275 35.900
12 6 5 10T 9 

9 

Kinley Jennings508
Haydens GA

9.150 9.075 8.9508.600 35.775
3T 9 12 7 10 

10 

Savannah Julien3424
Gym World Naples

8.900 8.750 8.9258.950 35.525
8 14 10 8 11 

11 

Isabella Mayoral-Ortiz754
Gymnastic Revolution

8.075 9.350 8.7258.975 35.125
14 5 9 12 12 

12 

Morgan Goldberg502
Haydens GA

8.825 9.000 8.5508.525 34.900
9 11 13 14 13 

13 

Jaiyanna Berry3427
Gym World Naples

8.725 8.800 8.5758.475 34.575
10 13 14 13 14 

14 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 Gasparilla Classic D Gym
Meet Results
Feb 23-25, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 2/24/2018 2:03:04 PM

Women / XB / Jr C
Session: D6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Bertisch733
Gymnastic Revolution

9.000 9.500 9.2759.450 37.225
6 2 2 1 1 

1 

Summer Mack3355
Apollo   FL

8.900 9.600 9.0259.400 36.925
8 1 3 5 2 

2 

Daria Gaina1292
Regal - VT

9.375 9.350 9.1758.925 36.825
1T 5 9 2T 3 

3 

Kallie Alexander1909
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.250 9.450 8.8509.150 36.700
3 3 8 7 4 

4 

Avery Padula1294
Regal - VT

9.200 9.075 9.0759.325 36.675
4 10T 6 4 5 

5 

Hannah Berle3349
Apollo   FL

8.950 9.375 8.8009.350 36.475
7 4 4T 8 6 

6 

Milly Crumley1911
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.375 9.075 8.6509.350 36.450
1T 10T 4T 11 7T

7T

Isabella Delaney743
Gymnastic Revolution

8.800 9.300 9.1759.175 36.450
11 6T 7 2T 7T

7T

Cambell Mischler3358
Apollo   FL

8.650 9.300 8.2509.475 35.675
12 6T 1 13 9 

9 

Sydney Bizzell491
Haydens GA

8.875 9.175 8.7508.400 35.200
9 8 11 9 10 

10 

Isabella Gonzalez503
Haydens GA

9.050 8.875 8.6758.350 34.950
5 12T 12 10 11 

11 

Amelia McCarthy755
Gymnastic Revolution

8.025 9.125 8.8758.900 34.925
13 9 10 6 12 

12 

Tessa Lewis518
Haydens GA

8.825 8.875 8.4508.325 34.475
10 12T 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / XB / Sr A
Session: D6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Patience Semahar1295
Regal - VT

9.425 9.400 9.3509.350 37.525
1 6 4 1 1 

1 

Madelynn Walker779
Gymnastic Revolution

9.300 9.325 9.2009.575 37.400
4 7T 1 4 2 

2 

Isabella Rangel3359
Apollo   FL

8.900 9.600 9.0759.525 37.100
9 1 2 5 3 

3 

Danielle Siefert2499
Park Avenue

9.025 9.450 9.0509.475 37.000
7 3T 3 6 4 

4 

Reese Cuevas2498
Park Avenue

9.100 9.550 9.0009.250 36.900
6 2 6 7 5 

5 

Ryleigh Hanson864
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

8.850 9.450 9.2759.200 36.775
10 3T 7 3 6 

6 

Meredith Lee3354
Apollo   FL

9.225 9.325 8.8259.300 36.675
5 7T 5 9 7 

7 

Caroline Ruszcyk770
Gymnastic Revolution

9.000 9.075 9.3009.125 36.500
8 11 10 2 8 

8 

Sydney Willis3362
Apollo   FL

9.325 9.450 8.5259.175 36.475
2T 3T 8 10 9 

9 

Cassidy Blaney-Feeley1291
Regal - VT

9.325 9.175 8.3258.975 35.800
2T 9 11 11 10 

10 

Emerson Marckres1293
Regal - VT

8.425 9.150 8.8509.150 35.575
12 10 9 8 11 

11 

Makenzie Mahan2181
Islands YMCA-GA

8.775 8.625 7.7508.925 34.075
11 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / Sr B
Session: D6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Lopez2705
TumbleBees 

9.400 9.600 9.6009.650 38.250
2 2T 4 1 1 

1 

Claire Austin2699
TumbleBees 

9.475 9.550 9.3009.800 38.125
1 4 1 3 2T

2T

Hailey Sawyer771
Gymnastic Revolution

9.275 9.675 9.4009.775 38.125
3 1 2 2 2T

2T

Amy Cruz2702
TumbleBees 

8.950 9.400 9.1759.700 37.225
8 6T 3 4 4 

4 

Ariella Cohen2554
Park Avenue

9.075 9.325 8.9759.450 36.825
5 9 5 9 5 

5 

Tessa Scott3360
Apollo   FL

8.800 9.600 9.0009.350 36.750
9 2T 7 7T 6 

6 

Gianna Argento731
Gymnastic Revolution

9.050 9.275 9.0259.375 36.725
6T 10 6 5T 7 

7 

Abigail Desilets4091
Regal - VT

9.250 9.350 8.3259.125 36.050
4 8 9 13 8 

8 

Madeline McCarthy756
Gymnastic Revolution

9.050 9.100 9.0008.850 36.000
6T 11 10T 7T 9 

9 

Corinne Brown3350
Apollo   FL

8.600 9.400 9.0258.825 35.850
11 6T 12 5T 10 

10 

Mia Manning3356
Apollo   FL

8.300 9.450 8.6759.175 35.600
13 5 8 12 11 

11 

Luna Gonzales1570
Tropical Twisters

8.750 8.675 8.8258.850 35.100
10 13 10T 10 12 

12 

Thaylan Fisher1567
Tropical Twisters

8.500 8.825 8.7258.500 34.550
12 12 13 11 13 

13 
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Women / XB / Sr C
Session: D6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaliya Miller1913
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.525 9.550 9.4509.725 38.250
2 3T 2 1T 1 

1 

Ariana Nodarse2707
TumbleBees 

9.550 9.600 9.4509.500 38.100
1 2 5 1T 2 

2 

Jennifer Sandoval1915
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.100 9.450 9.3509.700 37.600
9 6 3 4 3 

3 

Allyson Fein2703
TumbleBees 

9.225 9.375 9.1759.775 37.550
4T 8T 1 6T 4 

4 

Isabella Arias2698
TumbleBees 

9.250 9.700 9.1259.450 37.525
3 1 6 8 5 

5 

Zoe Harvey2500
Park Avenue

9.225 9.375 9.4009.400 37.400
4T 8T 8 3 6 

6 

Peyton Byrd2701
TumbleBees 

9.050 9.525 8.8259.625 37.025
10 5 4 11 7 

7 

Vianka Pascual1569
Tropical Twisters

9.025 9.125 9.2509.425 36.825
11 11 7 5 8 

8 

Gianna Annarumma1566
Tropical Twisters

9.175 9.400 8.9259.225 36.725
6 7 9 10 9T

9T

Amber Whitcomb1296
Regal - VT

9.125 9.300 9.1009.200 36.725
7T 10 10 9 9T

9T

Natalia Quinones2501
Park Avenue

9.125 9.550 9.1758.800 36.650
7T 3T 13 6T 11 

11 

Ameila Anderson2167
Islands YMCA-GA

8.900 9.100 8.5508.450 35.000
12 12 14 13 12 

12 

Alison Milarsky3357
Apollo   FL

8.000 8.925 8.5759.000 34.500
14 13 11* 12 13T

13T

Jasmine Hathaway3353
Apollo   FL

8.400 8.775 8.3259.000 34.500
13 14 11* 14 13T

13T

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2018 Gasparilla Classic D Gym
Team Results
Feb 23-25, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 2/24/2018 2:01:36 PM

Women / XB / All Ages
Session: D6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TumbleBees L 115.050 28.425 28.900 29.275 28.450
11 1 1

2 Tift Gym Academy GA L 113.625 28.150 28.450 28.850 28.175
22 5 3

3 Gymnastic Revolution L 113.300 27.825 28.600 28.900 27.975
33 3 2

4 Apollo   FL L 112.050 27.500 28.800 28.400 27.350
54 2 4

5 Park Avenue L 111.950 27.450 28.550 28.325 27.625
45 4 5

6 Haydens GA L 106.225 27.075 27.250 25.525 26.375
66 6 6
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: D6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Regal - VT S 111.725 28.125 28.100 27.875 27.625
11 1 2

2 Tropical Twisters S 110.925 27.400 27.975 28.100 27.450
22 2 1

3 Gym World Naples S 107.450 26.950 26.675 26.725 27.100
33 3 3
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